
SUMMARY REPORT 

RUN DATE:03/08/16 10:15 PM 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) . . 
REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL . . 
BALLOTS CAST· TOTAL .... 
BALLOTS CAST · REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST · DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST · NONPARTISAN. 
VOTER TURNOUT· TOTAL ... 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016 
OAKLAND COUNTY. MICHIGAN 
STATISTICS 

VOTES PERCENT 

22 100. 00 
38,896 
15,471 
9,099 58.81 
6,372 41.19 

0 
39.78 



SUMMARY REPORT 

RUN DATE:03/08/16 10:15 PM 

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 
Vote for not more than 1 
Jeb Bush. . . 
Ben Carson . . 
Chris Christie. 
Ted Cruz. . . 
Carly Fiorina . 
Lindsey Graham. 
Mike Huckabee. 
John R. Kasich. 
George Pataki . 
Rand Paul . 
Marco Rubio. 
Rick Santorum 
Donald J. Trump 
Uncommitted. 
WRITE-IN. . 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016 
OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN 
Republican Party 

VOTES PERCENT 

65 
82 
19 

1,520 
4 
2 
7 

3,399 
1 

11 
843 

9 
2,953 

173 
7 

. 71 

.90 

.21 
16. 71 

.04 

.02 

.08 
37.37 

.01 

.12 
9.27 

.10 
32.47 
1. 90 

.08 



SUMMARY REPORT 

RUN DATE:03/08/16 10:15 PM 

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 
Vote for not more than 1 
Hillary Clinton ... 
Roque Rocky De La Fuente 
Martin J. O'Malley 
Bernie Sanders. 
Uncommitted. 
WRITE-IN. 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016 
OAKLAND COUNTY. MICHIGAN 
Democratic Party 

VOTES PERCENT 

3,250 
4 
8 

3,005 
99 

3 

51.03 
.06 
.13 

47.18 
1.55 

.05 




