### SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:03/08/16 10:15 PM

#### PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN STATISTICS

# VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22)	22	100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	38,896	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	15,471	
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY	9,099	58.81
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY	6,372	41.19
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN		
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		39.78

### PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN Republican Party

RUN DATE:03/08/16 10:15 PM

### VOTES PERCENT

#### PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES Vote for not more than 1

	UFF	un	1					
Jeb Bush							65	.71
							82	.90
Chris Christie.							19	.21
Ted Cruz							1,520	16.71
Carly Fiorina .							4	.04
Lindsey Graham.							2	.02
Mike Huckabee .							7	.08
John R. Kasich.							3,399	37.37
							1	.01
Rand Paul				•			11	.12
Marco Rubio							843	9.27
Rick Santorum .							9	.10
Donald J. Trump							2,953	32.47
Uncommitted				•			173	1.90
WRITE-IN							7	.08

## PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN Democratic Party

RUN DATE:03/08/16 10:15 PM

-

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES Vote for not more than 1		
Hillary Clinton	3,250	51.03
Roque Rocky De La Fuente	4	.06
Martin J. O'Malley	8	.13
Bernie Sanders	3,005	47.18
Uncommitted	99	1.55
WRITE-IN	3	.05